GOEASY LTD.

GOEASY LTD.
ISIN: CA3803551074

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
178.25 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.49% (-0.88)

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,010 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

178.22 CAD (100)
178.96 CAD (100)
179.52 CAD
183.76 CAD
178.00 CAD
179.13 CAD
180.223688 CAD
47,838
8,621,540.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3803551074&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff2ccdb3c25d3535f5000584d7d2d4d1bd079abeed0cb27a91f0b299c40a387c&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=22eb6ee8c6f380462&time=1715546496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ad9ed26be4d6e469c1a6688a1a9917dde8fe3464186437ea0f48ee8ebbfd9b8&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f2cd6646639e37610&time=1715546496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b6d3cf115b4f7e5955e89a2e01c4841ab898f4021719290749145bef8d7f47&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8430c648dac42bacd&time=1715546496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f643d2a98e703cb566bcbea227f49733a58aa18e9191cf4ca1da4032e2c66868&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c997b5c06e07d138&time=1715546496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0793bca7b0ad9521e05bf2031182a4008b66b3b2d77add682836a615b7d8d5f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5124760bb52f5d79&time=1715546496&tool=RSC

GOEASY LTD.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price

178.25 CAD

Difference ©  -0.49% (-0.88)
General attributes
ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,010 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 178.22 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 178.96 CAD (100)
Open 179.52 CAD
High 183.76 CAD
Low 178.00 CAD
Close (prev. day) 179.13 CAD
VWAP 180.223688 CAD
Volume (pcs) 47,838
Trading volume 8,621,540.77
Number of trades 536
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.33% +64.59% +19.10%
Perf (abs.) +53.89  +69.95  +28.58
Beta 1.39 1.19 1.66
Volatility  35.23 30.73 37.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 121.40 EUR
10

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 178.25 CAD

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:10 122.40 EUR
10

Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 122.00 EUR
10

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:31 121.40 EUR

183.43 CAD (82,175)
173.17 CAD (47,808)
164.95 CAD (42,697)
137.68 CAD (36,537)

192.08 CAD (2024/05/09)

150.06 CAD (2024/01/30)

192.08 CAD (2024/05/09)

101.34 CAD (2023/10/03)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 8
8.62 536
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137764388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215048517

GOEASY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 16:33 132.7695 USD 1.13
10

2024/05/ 08:01 122.20 EUR  0.00
10

2024/05/ 08:13 121.40 EUR  0.00
10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353608095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337654

GOEASY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

goeasy

Contact Details
GOEASY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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